
 

Newton Bible Christian School 
2023-2024 Calendar 

 

Enrollment & Work Day – Saturday, August 12, 9 a.m.-12 p.m. 

Faculty In-Service Days – August 10-15 

First Day of School – Wednesday, August 16 

Parent Orientation – Thursday, August 17, 7:00 p.m.  

Labor Day – Monday, September 4, NO SCHOOL 

NBCS Picnic at the Park – Friday, September 15, 6-8 p.m.  

Faculty Work Day – Friday, October 13, NO SCHOOL 

Beginning of 2nd Quarter – Monday, October 16 

Parent-Teacher Conferences – Thursday, October 19 – NOON DISMISSAL 

No School – Monday, October 23 

Fall Program – Thursday, November 2 

Thanksgiving Break – Monday through Friday, November 20-24, NO SCHOOL 

Faculty Work Days – November 20-21 

Grandparents’ Day – Friday, December 8, NOON DISMISSAL 

Christmas Break – Thursday, December 21 through Tuesday, January 2 

Faculty Work Day – Tuesday, January 2, NO SCHOOL  

Beginning of 3rd Quarter – Wednesday, January 3 

Faculty Work Day – Monday, January 15 (MLK Day), NO SCHOOL  

Parent-Teacher Conferences – Thursday, February 15 – NOON DISMISSAL 

President’s Day – Monday, February 19, NO SCHOOL 

NBCS Open House – Thursday, March 7 

Faculty Work Day – Friday, March 8, NO SCHOOL 

Beginning of 4th Quarter – Monday, March 11  

Spring Break – Monday through Friday, March 11-15, NO SCHOOL 

Good Friday – Friday, March 29, NO SCHOOL 

Spring Showcase – Thursday, April 18 

Faculty Work Day – Friday, April 19, NO SCHOOL 

Sports Day – Friday, May 3 

Kindergarten & 8th Grade Graduation – Tuesday, May 14 

Last Day of School – Thursday, May 16, NOON DISMISSAL 

Faculty In-Service Day – Friday, May 17 

 

 


